
17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

61.01127.81USASasha COHEN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3LZ+2T1 7.4 -0.40 1 0 1 -1 1 -1 -1 2 -1 0 0 7.00
2
3
4

3F+2T
3Lo
FCoSp3

1

6.9 2 2 11 1 1 1 2 01 1
5.3 1 0 2 0 0 1 -1 2 0 0 1
3.0

1.00
0.40
0.70 2 2 2 1 1 2 1 2 1 1 2

7.90
5.70
3.70

The Judges Panel (in random order)

66.80

-1-1-11-1-10-1-1-1 2.74-1-0.563.32A5
3233223233 4.4021.303.1SpSt26

7 2.5CoSp2 1.00 2 3.503 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2

8 4.5 0.00 0 4.950 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13T
9 5.63F -1.00 0 5.060 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1-1 -1

10 4.83S 0.80 1 6.160 11 0 1 0 1 2 1 0
1.211 LSp1 0.80 3 2.002 2 1 1 2 1 2 2 0 2

3.112 SeSt2 0.70 2 3.801 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 1
3.013 CCoSp2 1.10 3 4.103 3 2 3 2 1 3 2 2 2

53.7 61.01

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

9.00

8.00
9.00

8.25 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.75 8.00 8.50 7.75

7.50 9.00 8.00 8.25 7.50 8.00 8.50 7.50 8.50 7.75
8.75 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 9.00 8.00 8.75 8.75

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

8.35

7.90
8.50

Choreography 8.75 8.50 9.00 8.25 8.75 8.50 8.50 9.00 7.50 8.50 8.501.60 8.50

Interpretation 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.00 8.75 8.251.60 8.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 66.80

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

50.90109.78JPNShizuka ARAKAWA 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3Lz1 6.1 -1.60 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 4.50
2
3
4

3S
3F+2T
CSp2

2

4.8 1 2 11 1 2 1 1 01 1
6.9 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2 -2
1.6

1.00
-2.00
0.20 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

5.80
4.90
1.80

The Judges Panel (in random order)

58.88

-2-2-2-3-2-2-2-2-2-2 3.30-1-2.005.33Lo5
0011110010 2.3010.302.0CiSt16

7 3.32A 0.80 1 4.510 2 0 1 2 0 2 1 0 0

8 2.0 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 -1 0FCSp1
9 7.43LZ+2T 0.00 0 8.141 1 0 0 1 0 0 10 0

10 1.2LSp1 0.50 1 1.701 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2.011 SpSt1 0.40 1 2.401 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1

4.512 3T 1.00 1 6.050 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 0 1
3.013 CCoSp2 0.50 1 3.501 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

50.1 50.90

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

8.00

7.25
7.50

7.25 8.00 7.25 7.75 8.50 7.25 8.00 7.00 7.25 8.00

6.75 7.75 6.75 7.50 7.50 5.75 7.25 6.00 7.25 7.00
7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 6.75 8.00 6.75 7.50 7.75

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

7.65

6.90
7.45

Choreography 7.50 7.00 7.75 7.00 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 6.50 7.50 7.501.60 7.50

Interpretation 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.25 7.50 7.251.60 7.30

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 58.88

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

50.56104.88HUNJulia SEBESTYEN 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3S1 4.8 0.40 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 5.20
2
3
4

3LZ+2T
3Lo
FCSp2

3

7.4 1 1 12 1 1 1 2 12 2
5.3 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 1
2.3

1.40
0.60
0.00 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

8.80
5.90
2.30

The Judges Panel (in random order)

54.32

-1-10-1-1-2-2-2-2-1 4.40-1-1.405.83T+2T5
0000000010 1.2000.001.2LSp16

7 1.72F 0.30 1 2.200 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

8 6.1 -0.40 -1 6.270 -1 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -2 -13Lz
9 2.0SpSt1 0.00 1 2.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 00 0

10 3.32A 0.60 1 4.291 11 0 0 0 1 1 1 1
1.611 CSp2 0.20 0 1.800 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 1

2.012 SlSt1 0.20 1 2.201 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 1 0
3.513 CCoSp3 0.50 2 4.001 1 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1

47.0 50.56

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.25

6.75
7.50

7.25 7.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.50 5.50 7.50 7.50

7.00 7.50 6.75 6.75 5.00 6.75 6.50 5.75 7.75 7.50
7.75 7.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.00 7.25 6.25 7.25 7.25

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

7.20

6.50
6.85

Choreography 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.50 6.75 5.75 7.75 7.001.60 6.75

Interpretation 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.00 6.75 5.50 7.25 7.00 5.50 7.50 7.001.60 6.65

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 54.32

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

49.0897.96USABeatrisa LIANG 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3LZ+2T1 7.4 -0.20 0 0 1 0 0 -1 1 0 -1 0 0 7.20
2
3
4

3F+2T
FSSp1
3T

4

6.9 1 2 01 1 0 1 1 01 1
2.0 1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1 0 0
4.5

0.80
-0.12
1.00 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1

7.70
1.88
5.50

The Judges Panel (in random order)

48.88

-2-1-3-3-2-2-3-20-1 0.18-2-0.240.41S5
2121211222 2.4020.801.6LSp26

7 2.0SpSt1 0.50 0 2.502 -1 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 2

8 5.6 0.20 0 6.381 2 0 1 -1 0 0 1 1 03F
9 6.13Lz 0.00 1 6.710 1 0 1 -1 0 1 0-1 0

10 2.0SlSt1 0.00 0 2.000 00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
3.311 2A 0.00 0 3.631 1 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

3.012 CCoSp2 0.00 0 3.001 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

44.8 49.08

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.75

6.50
6.75

5.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 7.25 6.25 5.25 5.75 6.00

5.00 6.00 6.25 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00 7.25
5.50 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.50

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

6.15

6.00
6.30

Choreography 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 5.00 6.00 7.001.60 6.25

Interpretation 6.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 6.25 4.75 6.00 5.751.60 5.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 48.88

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 4/10Report tll03_Ladies_FS JudgesScores 0.0



17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

44.3194.39FINAlisa DREI 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3Lz1 6.1 -0.40 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -2 0 -1 5.70
2
3
4

3T+2T
3Lo
USp2

5

5.8 0 0 10 0 1 0 1 11 1
5.3 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1
1.6

0.80
0.60
0.20 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

6.60
5.90
1.80

The Judges Panel (in random order)

50.08

-3-2-3-3-3-2-2-3-3-3 3.50-2-2.806.33S+2LO5
10101-10120 1.5000.301.2LSp16

7 0.03F*+1T*+SEQ 0.00 -2 0.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2.5 0.20 1 2.700 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1FCoSp2
9 2.0SpSt1 0.10 1 2.100 0 0 0 1 0 0 01 0

10 4.83S 0.00 0 5.280 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2.011 SlSt1 0.10 1 2.100 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

3.312 2A 0.00 0 3.630 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
3.013 CCoSp2 0.50 1 3.501 2 0 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

43.9 44.31

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

7.00

5.75
6.75

5.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 4.75

5.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.25
6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.75

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

6.35

6.05
6.25

Choreography 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.501.60 6.30

Interpretation 6.75 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 5.001.60 6.35

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 50.08

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

46.3892.54FRAAnne Sophie CALVEZ 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3T+3T1 9.0 0.40 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 -1 1 9.40
2
3
4

3LZ+2T
CSp2
3F

6

7.4 -1 2 01 0 -1 0 0 0-1 -1
1.6 -1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1 1 0 0
5.6

-0.40
0.10
0.40 -1 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 -1 0 0

7.00
1.70
6.00

The Judges Panel (in random order)

46.16

-10-101000-10 1.14-1-0.061.2LSp15
0000000000 2.0000.002.0SpSt16

7 1.52Lo 0.00 0 1.650 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 4.8 0.80 1 6.160 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 13S
9 2.3FSSp2 0.50 1 2.801 1 1 1 1 2 1 01 0

10 0.61Lz -0.08 -1 0.570 -10 0 0 -2 -1 0 -2 0
2.011 CiSt1 0.00 0 2.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3.312 2A -0.70 -1 2.86-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
3.013 CCoSp2 0.10 0 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

44.3 46.38

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.50

6.25
6.25

6.25 6.75 6.25 5.75 7.00 6.00 7.00 6.00 5.75 7.00

5.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 6.50 5.25 5.25 4.75
6.25 6.50 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.00

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

6.45

5.30
5.65

Choreography 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 5.50 5.75 5.751.60 5.85

Interpretation 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50 4.251.60 5.60

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 46.16

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

40.8786.23GERAnnette DYTRT 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

2Lz1 1.9 -0.60 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 1.30
2
3
4

3S+2T
2F
LSp1

7

6.1 1 0 00 0 0 1 1 01 0
1.7 -2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 0 -3
1.2

0.40
-1.00
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

6.50
0.70
1.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

45.36

0000100000 3.1000.003.1SpSt25
1011010101 2.0900.401.52Lo6

7 4.53T 0.20 0 5.17-1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

8 2.3 0.00 0 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0FCSp2
9 4.83S 0.80 1 6.161 0 0 1 1 1 1 00 1

10 3.32A 0.20 1 3.850 01 0 0 1 0 0 1 0
3.011 CCoSp2 0.10 0 3.101 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

2.012 CiSt1 0.10 1 2.101 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
3.013 CCoSp2 0.30 0 3.301 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0

38.4 40.87

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.00

5.00
6.25

5.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.50 5.75

4.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.25
5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

5.90

5.30
5.90

Choreography 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.501.60 5.65

Interpretation 6.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.50 5.001.60 5.60

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 45.36

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 7/10Report tll03_Ladies_FS JudgesScores 0.0



17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

37.2879.76GBRJenna McCORKELL 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

3LZ+2S+SEQ1 7.4 -0.40 -1 0 0 0 -2 -1 0 1 -2 0 1 5.60
2
3
4

3F
2A
3T+2T

8

5.6 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3 -3
3.3 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
5.8

-3.00
0.00

-1.60 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2 1 -2 -1

2.60
3.30
4.20

The Judges Panel (in random order)

42.48

101101-1000 2.3000.302.0FCSp15
1011101111 1.7010.501.2LSp16

7 3.1SpSt2 0.00 0 3.100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 1.9 -0.02 0 2.070 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 -1 0 12Lz
9 5.33Lo -3.00 -3 2.53-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3 -3

10 2.5CCoSp1 0.00 0 2.500 00 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0
4.811 3S -3.00 -3 1.98-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2.012 SlSt1 0.00 -1 2.000 0 0 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0
3.013 CCoSp2 0.40 0 3.400 0 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 1

47.9 37.28

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.25

5.25
5.25

4.50 6.50 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.75

4.25 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75 4.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50
4.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 6.50

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

5.40

5.20
5.25

Choreography 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.751.60 5.50

Interpretation 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.251.60 5.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 42.48

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 8/10Report tll03_Ladies_FS JudgesScores 0.0



17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

36.8878.08AUTJulia LAUTOWA 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

1Lz1 0.6 -0.08 -1 0 0 -1 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0 -1 0.52
2
3
4

2F
2Lo
3T+2T

9

1.7 1 0 01 0 1 0 0 01 0
1.5 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0
5.8

0.10
-0.12
0.00 -1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1

1.80
1.38
5.80

The Judges Panel (in random order)

41.20

0000000000 2.0010.002.0FCSp15
00-100-10000 1.940-0.062.0SpSt16

7 5.63F -1.00 -1 5.06-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 1.2 -0.06 0 1.140 0 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0USp1
9 6.13S+2T 0.00 0 6.710 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 0

10 1.2LSp1 0.20 0 1.400 00 0 0 1 1 0 1 0
3.311 2A 0.00 0 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

2.012 CiSt1 0.50 1 2.500 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1
3.013 CCoSp2 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

36.0 36.88

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

6.25

5.25
5.75

4.75 4.75 5.25 5.50 6.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75
5.25 4.50 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.00

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

5.35

4.85
5.20

Choreography 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.751.60 5.10

Interpretation 6.00 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.001.60 5.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 41.20

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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17th Trophee Lalique
LADIES FREE SKATING      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Pl. Name
Deductions

-

Nation Total 
Segment

Score
=

Total 
Element
Score

+

Total
Program  Component

Score (factorized)
+

32.5669.68FRACandice DIDIER 0.00

# Excecuted 
Elements 

Base 
Value 

GOE Scores of 
Panel

2A1 3.3 0.00 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.30
2
3
4

2F
3T+2T
LSp1

10

1.7 -3 -3 -3-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3-3 -3
5.8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1.2

-1.00
0.00

-0.12 -1 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 -1

0.70
5.80
1.08

The Judges Panel (in random order)

37.12

0000000000 4.8000.004.83S5
0000000000 2.0000.002.0SpSt16

7 3.0CCoSp2 0.10 0 3.100 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 1.9 -1.00 -3 0.99-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -32Lz
9 1.52Lo -0.06 0 1.580 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0-1 0

10 3.1SlSt2 0.10 0 3.200 0-1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0
1.711 2F -1.00 -3 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3.012 CCoSp2 0.00 0 3.000 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0
2.313 FCSp2 -0.06 0 2.240 -1 0 0 -1 0 0 -2 0 0

35.3 32.56

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Transitions
Performance/Execution

5.00

4.50
4.75

4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00

4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 3.00 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.25 5.25
4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 5.50

Factor 

1.60

1.60
1.60

4.85

4.45
4.65

Choreography 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 5.001.60 4.90

Interpretation 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.501.60 4.35

Judges Total Program Component Score (factorized) 37.12

Deductions Time Violation Music Violation Costume & Prop Violation Illegal Elements 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 10/10Report tll03_Ladies_FS JudgesScores 0.0


